Computer Lab Schedule - SPRING 2019
ANSI 126 744-4950

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:00-9:50
LA 2223

9:00-9:50
LA 2223

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

10:00-11:20
LA 2223

10:00-11:20
LA 2223

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

1:30-3:20
ANSI 3653

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

3:30-5:20
ANSI 3653

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

2:00-5:50
NREM 4414

1:30-3:20
ANSI 3653

3:30-5:20
ANSI 3653

3:00-4:00
DASNR IT
MAINTENANCE

10:00 PM

UNLESS OTHERWISE POSTED

AGH 266

744-7763 MON TUE WED THU FRI
8:00-10:30 OPEN 8:00-10:30 8:00-1:30 8:00-4:00
12:30-1:30 12:30-1:30 5:30-8:00 5:00-8:00
3:30-8:00 5:30-8:00

For scheduling questions please contact Megan Janus at x5395 or megan.janus@okstate.edu
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